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Miltowne Realty Corp
" Sold more homes since 1983

PAUL PAGE
ASSOCIATE BROKER
OFFICE 878-7777
HOME 878-2995
Miltowne Realty Corp.

Premium lot, freshly decorated, main floor Don't delay! This is an oversized iol, backs M:anm

family rm., 3 bright bedrooms, harawood onto park, quiet court $195.900. Sée it first o oty
& new broadioom. Now $174,000 with Heather byt~

The Canadian Champion, Wednesday, May 12, 1993—RES

_ COUNTRY VALUE AT $229,000 HARD TO RESIST VALUE PRETTY 1/2 ACRE COUNTRY
15 ACRE WOODLOT 1/2 acre lot, Dreathtaking escarpment Charming French Provincial country bun- Solid bungalow, lots of room, main floor
Super 401 access for commuters. 4 barm, - views. Only 2 mins, 1o Milton and on town galow, 3 bdrms., main floor FR. & den, family room with spa, fully finished lower
home with self-contained in-law/nanny water, 4 bdrms., 2 baths, FR. with FP. large L.R. with FP, oversized dining room. * level, separate garage/workshop.
Very bright, well maintained home. Was $200,000. NOW $250.000.. $319,000.

N FISHING FQR GREAT BUY GS??? i | e m”&‘.wmwm o ot
N\ g NEE % (L o ‘3; . _‘ - ensuite, 9 person Jacuzzi indoors, pool and
. : Gazebo in private yard, over 4, 500 sq.ft. of beau-
tful living space. Call Paul.
- PRICE *4486,900

g b A
T

JEAN DON'T DONTBASSTHIS  THIS COD BE FOR .
FLOUNDER AROUND  ONE UP! $169,900 TR , LY

SNOWDEN e i hapoen ... This ireshiy dec-  Great vaiue ... on protty wooded lot, - And you can plan o efjoy the pool , ° o TR e
orated home has separate dining this home has potential in-law suite and private yard in this fine home LOOK!

878-7777 room, fireplace, rec room, central air  on main level plus family room, fire- with family rm. and huge master 12% return on your investment. Located downtown

and overlooks the park. VENDOR place, 2 baths. Call me for details. bdrm. on a quiet cul-de-sac. © Campbeliville. 3 apariments plus a commercial unit.

878-3155 TRANSFERRED. NOW $159 900 | $199,900. Good opportunity for the smart investor. Call Paul.
Price $279,000.

BACKING TO PARK WITH POOL $189,900 NO FISH STORY!
3+ bdmm., raised ranch that has a new pine 4 bedrooms, fireplace, rec
kitchen with w/o to picturesque réar garden 2 room, big kitchen, private

16'x 32' ound pool. The fumace & roof yard, easy walk 1o mall.
- NOW $159,900

have been geplaced & the home is decorated
in neutral decor. v CALL ME FOR DETAILS

from town, this 3 bedroom home ha a large
country Kichen with Oak cupboards, ceramic floors,
formal dining room, 2, 4 piece washrooms, and cen-
tral air. Located on 1 acre of land and includes a large
heated workshop. Price $249,900.

- S -~ = Good parking, high traffic. 4,450 total sq.. 3,000
AUDREY NEWELL _ | _ 8Q.1t. leased. 1,450 vacant. For sale $540,00Qe For
Associate Broker | r %40 Lease $8.00 sq.it.

876-5330 0902 . | '
‘ A MAKE AN OFFER

This remodelled bungalow will suit all
your needs. Close to schools and

What a lot of property for your money! On a lot 115" x downtown area. 3167'500' Woﬁh 1 hé:"h ﬂ.

66", this home has 4 badrooms, 2 1/2 baths, family every penny. Al Volipe for viewing. Fron! exposwre. Great showroom. Drive-in door, office, for lease
room, eat-in kitchen, living and dining room and a -

PRICE, PRICE, PRICE 227,900

Can't beat this price for this size’ 2450 8q. 1, 4
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$189,000 | $187,500
seLLING HOMES BY: [EEEINMEE RN
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